1100000087316

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000183106070

08/11/10--01001--007 **46.75

07/14/10--01019--007 **78.75



C. LEWIS

AUG 1 9 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER .

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: C.L.S. S	staffing Inc. LLC		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
Christian Lee	Stover		
		Name of Person	
DeYoung Lav	v Group		
		Firm/Company	
3444 S. West	shore Blvd.		
		Address	
Tampa, Florid	a 33629		
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
cstover@rfgta		for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	•	
Christian Lee Stove	of Person	at (813) 625-0840 Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
☑\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 10, 2010

CHRISTIAN LEE STOVER DEYOUNG LAW GROUP 3444 S. WESTSHORE BLVD. TAMPA, FL 33629

SUBJECT: C.L.S. STAFFING INC LLC

Ref. Number: W10000037616

We have received your document for C.L.S. STAFFING INC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "INC." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Letter Number: 310A00019230

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

C.L.S. Staffing LLC	with the words "Li	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
. (Musi olid	with the words 15.	mined Elability Company, E.E.C., of EEC.	
ARTICLE II - Address			
The mailing address and	street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Addre	ss:	Mailing Address:	
3106 W Tambay Ave.		3106 W Tambay Ave	
Tampa, Florida 33611		Tampa, Florida 33611	
ARTICLE III - Registe	cannot serve as it	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid	cannot serve as it lorida registration	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	dual or another
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid	cannot serve as it lorida registration. a street addres	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	dual or another
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid Chris	cannot serve as it lorida registration. a street addres	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.) Sess of the registered agent are: Ver Name	tual or another ZOLD AUG 18 TALLAHASS
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid Chris	cannot serve as it lorida registration a street addres stian Lee Sto	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.) Sess of the registered agent are: Ver Name	tual or another ZOLD AUG 18 TALLAHASS
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid Chris	cannot serve as it lorida registration. a street address stian Lee Sto 6 W Tambay Florid	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual association of the registered agent are: Ver	tual or another ZOLD AUG 18 TALLAHASS
ARTICLE III - Registe (The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active F The name and the Florid Chris	cannot serve as it lorida registration. a street address stian Lee Sto 6 W Tambay Florid	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.) ass of the registered agent are: ver Name Ave.	dual or another

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: 2010 AUG 18 PM 4: 45

"MGR" = Manager		"SECRETARY OF TAULAHASSEE, F
"MGRM" = Managing Membe	er .	
MGR	Christian Lee Stover	
	3106 W Tambay Ave	
	Tampa, Florida 33611	
		
		· · · · · · · · ·
		
(Llas attachment :f.,)		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other th	nan the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
fective date is listed, the date n	nust be specific and cannot be more th	an five business days pric
days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
MEQUINED SIGNATURE.		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)